CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge. Users should follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
Copyright © Harris Corporation 1995
1
S E M I C O N D U C T O R CA3262A, CA3262
Quad-Gated Inverting Power Drivers
File Number 1836.5
November 1995
Features

• Small Motors
• Displays
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMPERATURE
RANGE PACKAGE
CA3262E -40oC to +85oC 16 Lead Plastic DIP
CA3262AE -40oC to +125oC 16 Lead Plastic DIP
CA3262AQ -40oC to +125oC 28 Lead PLCC
CA3262AM -40oC to +125oC 24 Lead Plastic SOIC (W)
Description
The CA3262 and CA3262A are used to interface low-level
logic to high current loads. Each Power Driver has four
inverting switches consisting of a non-inverting logic input
stage and an inverting low-side driver output stage. All
inputs are 5V TTL/CMOS logic compatible and have a